45W464 Ramm Road | Maple Park, lllinois 60151
ph 630.365.6244 fax 630.365.5255
www.rcopinc.com

RON CLESEN'’S
)P | ORNAMENTAL PLANTS, Nc.

Maple Park
2025 Spring Availability List
2/18/2025
If this list is more than 3 days old, please call for an updated copy.
Pots Target
Avalil. Size  ltem Variety Ready Date Pots/Case
1 Gal Alocasia Calidora 4/28 1
20 45" Angelonia AngelDance Fuchsia Bicolor 5/12 10
20 4.5" Angelonia Archangel Blue Bicolor 4/28 10
10 45" Angelonia Archangel Blue Bicolor 5/12 10
10 4.5" Angelonia Archangel Ruby Sangria 4/28 10
30 4.5" Angelonia Archangel Ruby Sangria 5/12 10
30 45" Angelonia Serenita Raspberry 5/5 10
70 4.5" Angelonia Serenita Sky Blue 5/5 10
3 10" Beg, Boliviensis I'Conia First Kiss Del Sol 4/28 1
2 10" Beg, Boliviensis I'Conia Portofino Hot Orange 4/28 1
80 4.5" Beg, Exotic Gryphon 5/5 10
10 4.5" Beg, hybrid Dragon Wing Pink 4/28 10
10 4.5" Beg, hybrid Dragon Wing Pink 5/12 10
70 4.5" Beg, hybrid Dragon Wing Red 4/28 10
30 4.5" Beg, hybrid Dragon Wing Red 5/12 10
8 10" Beg, hybrid Dragon Wing Red 5/12 1
10 45" Beg, Rieger Amstel Carneval (orange/yellow) 5/5 10
60 4.5" Beg, Wax Megawatt Pink Bronze Leaf 4/28 10
80 4.5" Beg, Wax Megawatt Pink Bronze Leaf 5/12 10
70 4.5" Beg, Wax Megawatt White Green Leaf 4/28 10
60 4.5" Beg, Wax Tophat Pink 5/12 10
40 4.5" Beg, Wax Tophat Rose Bicolor 4/28 10
30 45" Beg, Wax Tophat Scarlet 4/28 10
140 4.5" Beg, Wax Tophat Scarlet 5/12 10
10 45" Beg, Wax Tophat White 4/28 10
90 4.5" Beg, Wax Whopper Red w/bronze leaf 5/12 10
120 4.5" Beg, Wax Whopper Red w/green leaf 5/12 10
30 4.5" Beg, Wax Whopper Rose w/green leaf 5/12 10
3 10" Bridal Veil Bridal Veil Elegans 4/21 1
80 4.5" Caladium Frieda Hemple (red) 5/5 10
6 6.5" Caladium Berries N' Burgundy (red) 4/28 6
18 6.5" Caladium Desert Sunset (red) 4/28 6
30 45" Calibrachoa Cabaret Yellow Imp. 5/5 10
3 10" Calibrachoa Cabaret Midnight Blue 4/28 1
1 10" Calibrachoa Cabaret Midnight Blue 5/12 1
5 10" Calibrachoa Cabaret Mix 4/28 1
3 10" Calibrachoa Cabaret Mix 5/12 1
1 10" Calibrachoa Cabaret Orange 4/28 1
7 10" Calibrachoa Cabaret Orange 5/12 1
8 10" Calibrachoa Cabaret Yellow Imp 4/28 1
2 10" Calibrachoa Callie Yellow 4/28 1
30 4.5" Canna, seed Cannova Bronze Orange 4/28 15
15 4.5" Canna, seed Cannova Bronze Orange 5/12 15
60 4.5" Canna, seed Cannova Bronze Peach 4/28 15
45 4.5" Canna, seed Cannova Bronze Scarlet 5/12 15
45 4.5" Canna, seed Cannova Gold Leopard 4/28 15
15 45" Canna, seed Cannova Gold Leopard 5/12 15
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60 4.5" Canna, seed Cannova Mango (pink/green) 4/28 15
15 45" Canna, seed Cannova Mango (pink/green) 5/26 15
30 4.5" Canna, seed Cannova Rose 4/28 15
15 4.5" Canna, seed Cannova Rose 5/12 15
30 4.5" Canna, seed Cannova Yellow 5/12 15
50 4.5" Celosia Dragon's Breath 5/12 10
140 45" Celosia Kelos Fire Orange 5/5 10
110 4.5" Celosia Kelos Fire Red 5/5 10
130 45" Celosia Kelos Fire Yellow 5/5 10
10 4.5" Celosia Twisted Strawberry 5/5 10
220 4.5" Coleus Campfire 5/5 10
110 4.5" Coleus Down Town Royalty 4/21 10
120 45" Coleus Down Town Royalty 5/5 10
10 4.5" Coleus Flamethrower Chili Pepper 5/5 10
90 45" Coleus Florida Sun Rose 5/5 10
230 4.5" Coleus Glennis 5/5 10
20 45" Coleus Henna 5/5 10
60 4.5" Coleus Indian Summer 4/21 10
20 45" Coleus Indian Summer 5/5 10
50 45" Coleus Kong Jr. Scarlet 4/28 10
60 45" Coleus Kong Rose 5/12 10
150 45" Coleus Main Street Sunset Boulevard 5/5 10
90 45" Coleus Premium Sun Coral Candy 5/12 10

1 Gal Colocasia lllustris 4/28 1

1 Gal Colocasia Moijito 4/28 1
10 Gal Colocasia Royal Hawaiian Blue Hawaii 4/28 1
22 Gal Colocasia Royal Hawaiian Maui Gold 4/28 1
18 6.5" Combination Pot MixMasters Kiss Me Good Night 4/21 6
30 6.5" Combination Pot Trixi Cajun Flare 4/21 6
12 6.5" Combination Pot Trixi Walk On A Cloud 5/5 6
19 3 Gal Cordyline Florica 5/5 1
20 4.5" Cosmos Bright Lights 5/5 10
11 8" Croton Petra 5/5 1
50 45" Cuphea Sweet Talk Red 5/5 10
30 4.5" Dahlia Mystic Wizard (magenta) 5/12 10
90 45" Dahlia Starsister Pink Picotee 5/5 10
40 45" Dahlia Starsister Red and White 5/5 10
12 6.5" Dahlia Hypnotica Lavender 5/19 6
70 45" Dianthus Jolt Cherry 5/5 10
60 45" Dianthus Jolt Purple 5/5 10
170 4.5" Dorotheanthus Mezoo Trailing Red 4/21 10
90 45" Dusty Miller Cirrus 5/5 10
50 45" Dusty Miller Silverdust 5/5 10
130 45" Euphorbia Star Dust Super Flash '24 4/28 10
20 4.5" Euphorbia Starblast Pink 4/28 10
120 4.5" Gaura Ballerina Rose 4/14 10
140 45" Geranium Citronella 5/5 10
20 4.5" Geranium Dynamo Salmon Imp 4/21 10
20 45" Geranium Dynamo Violet 4/21 10

Maple Park

2025 Spring Availability List

RCOP - A Name to Plant in Your Mind

2



P

Pots
Avail.
60
30
10
10
140
80
10
40
20
30
50
20
18

18
18

N

14

w

10
110
90
90
70
60
24
102
18
72
80
40
480
870
50
150
780
330
500
220
850
80
10
30
30

RON CLESEN’S

ORNAMENTAL PLANTS, INc.

Maple Park

Size
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
6.5"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
Gal
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"
45"

Item

2025 Spring Availability List

2/18/2025

45W464 Ramm Road | Maple Park, lllinois 60151

ph 630.365.6244 fax 630.365.5255
www.rcopinc.com

If this list is more than 3 days old, please call for an updated copy.

Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Geranium
Gomphrena
Gomphrena
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass
Grass
Helichrysum
Heliotrope

Imp.
Imp.
Imp.
Imp.
Imp.
Imp.
Imp.
Imp.
Imp.
Imp.
Imp.
Imp.
Imp.

Exotic
Exotic
Exotic
Exotic
Exotic
Exotic
Exotic
Exotic
Exotic
New Guinea
New Guinea
New Guinea
New Guinea

Variety

Dynamo Violet

Dynamo White

Dynamo White

Solera Fuchsia

Solera Fuchsia

Solera Orange

Solera Orange

Solera Red

Solera Red

Solera Watermelon
Solera Watermelon
Super Moon Red
Calliope Lg. Dark Red
Calliope Lg. Lavender
Calliope Med. Deep Rose
Calliope Med. Hot Pink
Citronella

Super Moon Red
Calliope Cascade Violet
Calliope Lg. Dark Red
Calliope Lg. Dark Red
Calliope Lg. Lavender
Calliope Lg. Orange Splash
Calliope Med. Hot Pink
Calliope Med. Hot Pink
Fireworks

Ping Pong Purple

Juncus t. 'Blue Dart"’
Pennisetum x a. 'Rubrum’
Pennisetum x a. 'Rubrum’

Cyperus isocladus 'Baby Tut' - landscape only

Pennisetum p. 'Prince’
Pennisetum x a. 'Rubrum’
Pennisetum x a. 'Rubrum’
Pennisetum x a. 'Sky Rocket'
Licorice Splash

Marino Blue

SunPatien Compact Classic White
SunPatien Compact Coral Pink
SunPatien Compact Deep Rose
SunPatien Compact Electric Orange
SunPatien Compact Hot Coral
SunPatien Compact Hot Pink
SunPatien Compact Orchid Blush
SunPatien Compact Red
SunPatien Compact Rose Glow
Clockwork Hot Pink Glow
Clockwork Red

Clockwork White

Sonic Amethyst
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100 45" Imp. New Guinea Sonic Amethyst 5/12 10
20 45" Imp. New Guinea Sonic Bright Pink 4/28 10
30 45" Imp. New Guinea Sonic Bright Pink 5/12 10
140 45" Imp. New Guinea Sonic Deep Purple 4/28 10
110 45" Imp. New Guinea Sonic Salmon 4/28 10
30 4.5" Imp. New Guinea Sonic White 4/28 10
60 4.5" Imp. New Guinea Sonic White 5/12 10

2 10" Imp. New Guinea Clockwork Hot Pink Glow 4/28 1
17 10" Imp. New Guinea Clockwork Purple 4/28 1

3 10" Imp. New Guinea Clockwork Red 4/28 1

4 10" Imp. New Guinea Sonic Light Lavender 4/28 1

4 10" Imp. New Guinea Sonic Orange 4/28 1
30 4.5" Ipomoea (Sweet Potato) Blackie 4/28 10
130 4.5" Ipomoea (Sweet Potato) Blackie 5/5 10
140 4.5" Ipomoea (Sweet Potato) Marguerite 5/5 10
130 4.5" Ivy Algerian, variegated 4/14 10
50 4.5" Ivy English 417 10
60 4.5" Ivy English variegated a7 10
84 6.5" Ivy Algerian, variegated 4/14 6
40 4.5" Lantana Shamrock Butterscotch Glow 4/28 10
70 4.5" Lobelia Hot Bavaria 5/12 10

1 10" Lobelia Techno Blue 4/28 1
13 10" Lobelia Techno Light Blue 4/28 1
170 4.5" Lobularia Easy Breezy Pink 5/12 10
50 4.5" Lobularia Easy Breezy Purple 4/28 10
80 4.5" Lobularia Easy Breezy Purple 5/12 10
50 4.5" Marigold Taishan Gold 5/5 10
30 4.5" Marigold Taishan Yellow 5/5 10
30 4.5" Mecardonia Little Sunshine 4/21 10
30 4.5" Osteospermum Blue Eyed Beauty 4/21 10
80 4.5" Osteospermum Blue Eyed Beauty 5/5 10
110 4.5" Pentas Butterfly Deep Rose 5/5 10
60 4.5" Pentas Butterfly Orchid 5/5 10
40 4.5" Petchoa SuperCal Premium Bordeaux 4/28 10
10 4.5" Petchoa SuperCal Premium Bordeaux 5/12 10
10 45" Petchoa SuperCal Premium Purple Dawn 4/28 10
10 45" Petchoa SuperCal Premium Sunray Pink 5/12 10
70 4.5" Petunia ColorRush Pink 5/12 10
100 45" Petunia ColorRush Purple 4/28 10
120 45" Petunia ColorRush Purple 5/12 10
30 4.5" Petunia ColorRush White 4/28 10
20 4.5" Petunia ColorRush White 5/12 10
30 45" Petunia Crazytunia Cosmic Purple 5/12 10
40 4.5" Petunia Easy Wave Lavender Sky Blue 5/19 10
40 45" Petunia Easy Wave Pink Passion 5/5 10
40 45" Petunia Easy Wave Rose 5/19 10
110 45" Petunia Easy Wave Violet 5/19 10
10 45" Petunia Easy Wave White 5/19 10
70 45" Petunia Surfinia Deep Red 5/12 10
70 45" Petunia Surfinia Deep Red 4/28 10
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Pots Target
Avalil. Size  ltem Variety Ready Date Pots/Case

30 45" Petunia Surprise Blue Sky 4/28 10
50 45" Petunia Surprise Raspberry Jam 4/28 10

2 10" Petunia Headliner Blackberry Vein 4/28 1

6 10" Petunia Supertunia Royal Twist Mix 4/21 1
10 4.5" Plectranthus Lemon Twist 5/5 10
50 4.5" Plectranthus Lemon Twist 5/19 10
72 Gal Plumbago Imperial Blue 5/12 6
50 4.5" Portulaca Nano Hot Pink 5/5 10

7 10" Portulaca Rendezvous Mix 4/28 1

2 10" Portulaca Rio Grande Magenta 4/28 1

2 10" Portulaca Rio Grande Orange 4/28 1

7 10" Portulaca Rio Grande Scarlet 4/28 1
4 10" Portulaca Rio Grande Yellow 4/28 1
120 4.5" Rudbeckia Indian Summer 5/5 10
190 4.5" Rudbeckia Prairie Sun 5/5 10
20 4.5" Rudbeckia Sunspot Gold 5/5 10
60 4.5" Rudbeckia Sunspot Gold 5/19 10
130 4.5" Salvia Blue Chill 5/12 10
130 4.5" Salvia Evolution Violet 5/12 10
20 4.5" Salvia Mysty 5/19 10
10 4.5" Salvia Purple & Bloom 4/28 10
50 4.5" Salvia Roman Red 5/12 10
160 4.5" Salvia Skyscraper Orange 5/5 10
130 4.5" Salvia Unplugged Pink - landscape only 5/5 10
50 4.5" Salvia Wendy's Wish 5/12 10
10 4.5" Scaevola Bombay White 4/28 10
90 4.5" Scaevola Bombay White 5/12 10
30 4.5" Scaevola Surdiva Fashion Pink Imp. 4/28 10
110 4.5" Scaevola Surdiva Fashion Pink Imp. 5/12 10
110 4.5" Scaevola Surdiva White 4/28 10

7 10" Scaevola Bombay Dark Blue 4/28 1

4 10" Scaevola Bombay Dark Blue 5/12 1
144 3.5" Spikes Dracaena Indivisa - Green 4/21 18
72 3.5" Sprengeri Asparagus Sprengeri 4/21 18
20 4.5" Sprengeri Asparagus Sprengeri 4/21 10
50 45" Strobilanthes Persian Shield 4/28 10

3 10" Thunbergia Susie Orange w/eye 5/5 1
20 4.5" Verbena, trailing EnduraScape Hot Pink 5/5 10
90 4.5" Verbena, trailing Firehouse Red 4/28 10
40 4.5" Verbena, trailing Firehouse White 4/28 10
60 4.5" Verbena, trailing Lascar Blue+White 4/28 10
190 4.5" Verbena, trailing Lascar Burgundy 4/28 10
30 45" Verbena, trailing Lascar Burgundy 5/12 10
50 4.5" Vinca Tattoo Black Cherry 5/5 10
10 45" Vinca Tattoo Orange 5/5 10
170 45" Vinca Tattoo Orange 5/19 10
60 45" Vinca Titan Apricot 5/19 10
10 45" Vinca Titan Burgundy 5/19 10
10 45" Vinca Titan Lilac 5/5 10
50 45" Vinca Titan Really Red 5/5 10
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60 45" Vinca Titan Really Red 5/19 10
20 4.5" Vinca Titan Rose 5/5 10
40 4.5" Vinca Titan Rose 5/19 10
36 3.5" Vinca Vine Maculata 4/21 18
54 3.5" Vinca Vine Variegated Major 4/21 18
180 4.5" Vinca Vine Variegated Major 4/21 10
1 10" Wandering Jew Zebrina (purple & green silver) 4/21 1
40 4.5" Zinnia Double Zahara Fire 5/19 10
10 4.5" Zinnia Zahara Yellow 5/5 10
160 4.5" Zinnia Zesty Orange 5/5 10
140 4.5" Zinnia Zesty Orange 5/19 10
80 4.5" Zinnia Zesty Scarlet 5/5 10
160 4.5" Zinnia Zesty Scarlet 5/19 10
60 4.5" Zinnia Zesty Yellow 5/5 10
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